

**SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS**

**NAMES OF VENDORS**

**Commodity:**  
Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Date:**  
7/23/2020

26544

**Category:**  
Material,  
Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Requisition No:**  
RQ06276  
20-06276

**Agency:**  
LIBRARY

**Bid Opening or  
Closing Date:**  
7/23/2020

ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES  
INTERIORS INC

FROST-BARBER OF LA,  
LLC

ASSOCIATED OFFICE  
SYSTEMS OF LOUISIANA  
(AOS)

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-2 in Toddler Area 108 and Children's 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$85.03		\$93.21		\$76.69					
0002	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-2 in Toddler Area 108 and Children's 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	3	EACH	\$85.03		\$93.21		\$76.69					
0003	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-2 in Toddler Area 108 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$85.03		\$86.79		\$76.69					
0004	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-2 in Toddler Area 108 and Children's 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$85.03		\$93.21		\$76.69					
0005	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-2 in Toddler Area 108 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$85.03		\$93.21		\$76.69					

**ORIGINAL**

**SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS**

**NAMES OF VENDORS**

**Commodity:**  
Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Date:**  
7/23/2020

26544

**Category:**  
Material,  
Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Requisition No:**  
RQ06276  
20-06276

**Bid Opening or  
Closing Date:**  
7/23/2020

**Agency:**  
LIBRARY

**ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES  
INTERIORS INC**

**FROST-BARBER OF LA,  
LLC**

**ASSOCIATED OFFICE  
SYSTEMS OF LOUISIANA  
(AOS)**

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0006	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-2 in Toddler Area 108 on A61F – Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$85.03		\$93.21		\$76.69					
0007	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-3 in Children’s Collection 109 on A61F – Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$88.09		\$96.54		\$79.44					
0008	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-3 in Children’s Collection 109 on A61F – Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$88.09		\$96.54		\$79.44					
0009	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-3 in Children’s Collection 109 on A61F – Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$88.09		\$96.54		\$79.44					
0010	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-3 in Children’s Collection 109 on A61F – Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$88.09		\$96.54		\$79.44					

**ORIGINAL**

**SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS**

**NAMES OF VENDORS**

**Commodity:**  
Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Date:**  
7/23/2020

26544

**Category:**

Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Requisition No:**

RQ06276  
20-06276

**Bid Opening or**

**Closing Date:**  
7/23/2020

**Agency:**

LIBRARY

ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES  
INTERIORS INC

FROST-BARBER OF LA,  
LLC

ASSOCIATED OFFICE  
SYSTEMS OF LOUISIANA  
(AOS)

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0011	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-3 in Children's Collection 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$88.09		\$96.54		\$79.44					
0012	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-11 in Children's Collection 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$150.03		\$164.04		\$135.31					
0013	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-11 in Children's Collection 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$150.03		\$164.04		\$135.31					
0014	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-11 in Children's Collection 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$150.03		\$164.04		\$135.31					
0015	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-11 in Children's Collection 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$150.03		\$164.04		\$135.31					

ORIGINAL

**SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS**

**NAMES OF VENDORS**

**Commodity:**  
Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Date:**  
7/23/2020

26544

**Category:**  
Material,  
Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Requisition No:**  
RQ06276  
20-06276

**Agency:**  
LIBRARY

**Bid Opening or  
Closing Date:**  
7/23/2020

ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES  
INTERIORS INC

FROST-BARBER OF LA,  
LLC

ASSOCIATED OFFICE  
SYSTEMS OF LOUISIANA  
(AOS)

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0016	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-11 in Children's Collection 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$150.03		\$164.04		\$135.31					
0017	Stool (Model: VS America Hokki Stool or Approved Equal) - Location: See S-11 in Children's Collection 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping And Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$150.03		\$164.04		\$135.31					
0018	Upholstered Seat (Model: IDEON Furniture Nano Trapezoid Modular Seating or Approved Equal) - Location: See US-3 in Toddler Area 108 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$785.02		\$958.59							
0019	Upholstered Seat (Model: IDEON Furniture Nano Trapezoid Modular Seating or Approved Equal) - Location: See US-4 in Children's Area 109 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$785.02		\$958.59							
0020	Study Table (Model: AGATI Etta Study Table or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-1 in Adult Collection 135 on A61F - Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	5	EACH	\$2,478.67		\$2,604.87							

ORIGINAL

**SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS**

**NAMES OF VENDORS**

**Commodity:**  
Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Date:**  
7/23/2020

26544

**Category:**

Material,  
Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto

**Requisition No:**

RQ06276  
20-06276

**Bid Opening or**

**Closing Date:**  
7/23/2020

**Agency:**

LIBRARY

ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES  
INTERIORS INC

FROST-BARBER OF LA,  
LLC

ASSOCIATED OFFICE  
SYSTEMS OF LOUISIANA  
(AOS)

Sealed Bid \_\_\_ Price Inquiry X Definite Quantities \_\_\_

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0021	Study Table (Model: AGATI Etta Study Table or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-4 in Adult Collection 135 on A61F – Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$2,320.80		\$2,424.73							
0022	Side Chair (Model: AGATI Etta Side Chair or Approved Equal) - Location: See CH-1 in Adult Collection 135 on A61F – Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	18	EACH	\$456.10		\$621.33							
0023	Glass Showcase (Model: Peter Pepper PeeperMint Showcase or Approved Equal) - Location: See DS-5 in Entry 101 on A61F – Furniture Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$3,898.06		\$3,718.27							
<input type="checkbox"/> Advertise <input type="checkbox"/> Bid Bond <input type="checkbox"/> Ins			<b>Total Amount</b>										
			<b>Cash Discount</b>										
			<b>Net Amount</b>										
<b>Buyer</b>		<b>Date</b>		<b>Delivery</b>									
			<b>Total Amount</b>										
			<b>TOTAL AWARD</b>										

**ORIGINAL**

NOTES: